


D
IR
O
N

(Dinotefuran 20% SG)DIRON
Mode of Action
Diron is a new furanicotinyl insecticide which represents the third generation of neonicotinoid group. It acts 
through contact and ingestion and results in the cessation of feeding within several hours of contact and 
death shortly after. It is a highly systemic insecticide for the control of brown plant hopper in rice and aphids, 
jassids, thrips and white fly in cotton crop.

Recommendation

Method of Use
Take the measured quantity of Diron and add to it a small quantity of water. Stir thoroughly using a wooden 
stick and then add the remaining quantity of water, stir well to form final spray solution.
Plant Protection Equipment: Knapsack sprayer, foot sprayer, compression knapsack battery sprayer 
and ASPEE-HTP power sprayer. Caution: Do not spray when honeybees are active.

Crop (S) Common Name of Pest
Dosage / HA Dilution in water

(Litre)a.i. (g) Formulation (g)

 Cotton

Rice Brown Plant Hopper

Aphids, Jassids, Thrips
and White fly

 30-40

25-30

150-200

125-150

 500

500


