A New Generation Insecticide With **Systemic** As Well As **Translaminar Action** 

Best Agrolife Limited (An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company)



Dose: 80 g Per Acre

> Presentation : 1 Kg, 500 g, 250 g & 100 g





DIRON

## Mode of Action ►

Diron is a new furanicotinyl insecticide which represents the third generation of neonicotinoid group. It acts through contact and ingestion and results in the cessation of feeding within several hours of contact and death shortly after. It is a highly systemic insecticide for the control of brown plant hopper in rice and aphids, jassids, thrips and white fly in cotton crop.

## **Recommendation** ►

Crop (S)	Common Name of Pest	Dosage / HA		Dilution in water
		a.i. (g)	Formulation (g)	(Litre)
Rice	Brown Plant Hopper	30-40	150-200	500
Cotton	Aphids, Jassids, Thrips and White fly	25-30	125-150	500

## Method of Use ►

Take the measured quantity of Diron and add to it a small quantity of water. Stir thoroughly using a wooden stick and then add the remaining quantity of water, stir well to form final spray solution.

**Plant Protection Equipment:** Knapsack sprayer, foot sprayer, compression knapsack battery sprayer and ASPEE-HTP power sprayer. **Caution:** Do not spray when honeybees are active.

